
Standardpistol, 15m - Klasse BK
1 146531 Alberte Rostbøll Skals Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 297/100

2 151025 Mathias Faurholt Albrekts.. Vester Han Herred 285/97

3 150770 Siff Juul Dormann Lind Skytteforening 273/92

4 135684 Mathias Bjerregaard Aulum Skytteforening 256/84

5 156546 Elias Skov Vester Han Herred 230/84

6 156545 Lukas Vonkeman Kristensen Vester Han Herred 222/72

7 156632 Storm Dahl Jensen Vester Han Herred 207/77

Standardpistol, 15m - Klasse JUN
1 147106 Gunner Frydenlund Jaedeke Lind Skytteforening 225/73

2 147105 Ane Lise Frydenlund Jaede.. Lind Skytteforening 217/76

3 153199 Silas Kristian Lund Kjæru.. Vester Han Herred 156/46

Standardpistol, 15m - Klasse 1H 1
1 119496 Ole Dejgaard Aulum Skytteforening 272/90

2 95683 Morten Andersen Hem Skytteforening 265/92

Standardpistol, 15m - Klasse 1H 2
1 90854 Kim Laursen Skive Pistolklub 274/87

2 96429 Andreas Nikolaj Pedersen Karup Skytteforening 269/91

3 30629 Flemming Kristensen Aulum Skytteforening 269/89

4 116148 Kenneth Mortensen Vejle Skytteforening 263/87

5 27601 Niels Lund Hem Skytteforening 258/90

6 27337 Mogens Berthelsen Hem Skytteforening 254/89

7 116825 Søren Kaster Viborg Skytteforening 251/85

8 115943 Erik Bo Jørgensen Grundfos Skytteforening 249/78

9 145241 Karina Lund Aulum Skytteforening 244/79

10 31184 Erik Madsen Karup Skytteforening 242/84

Standardpistol, 15m - Klasse 1H 3
1 148414 Torben Andersen Hem Skytteforening 269/85

2 140431 Alex Bækgaard Pedersen Tjørring IF Skytteafdeling 247/90

3 155634 Morten Bjerregaard Aulum Skytteforening 242/82

4 144203 Kaj Lund Aulum Skytteforening 238/81

Standardpistol, 15m - Klasse 2H 1
1 140005 Simon Bjerregård Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 277/89

2 27601 Niels Lund Hem Skytteforening 274/93

3 115943 Erik Bo Jørgensen Grundfos Skytteforening 266/92

4 119364 Morten Kristiansen Viborg Skytteforening 265/86

5 108184 Bjørn Olsen Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 256/85

6 147101 Karl Frydelund Jaedeke Lind Skytteforening 249/83
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Standardpistol, 15m - Klasse 2H 2
1 148413 Søren Søndergaard Schønin.. Hem Skytteforening 270/86

2 120616 Lisbeth Pedersbæk Daniels.. Vester Han Herred 249/86

3 138781 Alex Søgaard Vejle Skytteforening 247/82

4 116148 Kenneth Mortensen Vejle Skytteforening 241/86

5 117626 Henrik Høgh Christiansen Tjørring IF Skytteafdeling 228/64

6 134106 Lars Nielsen Lind Skytteforening 226/76

7 151446 Alex Juul Dormann Lind Skytteforening 213/73

Standardpistol, 15m - Klasse SE1
1 86797 Leif Ravn Hem Skytteforening 266/84

2 87571 Anders Diget Lind Skytteforening 261/84

Standardpistol, 15m - Klasse SE2
1 121612 Brian Holm Vejle Skytteforening 231/67

Standardpistol, 15m - Klasse FRI
1 147104 Tanja Frydenlund Jaedeke Lind Skytteforening 274/89

Luftpistol, 15m - Klasse BK
1 146531 Alberte Rostbøll Skals Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 300/100

2 135684 Mathias Bjerregaard Aulum Skytteforening 272/88

3 156632 Storm Dahl Jensen Vester Han Herred 238/86

4 156545 Lukas Vonkeman Kristensen Vester Han Herred 234/83

Luftpistol, 15m - Klasse JUN
1 147105 Ane Lise Frydenlund Jaede.. Lind Skytteforening 253/83

2 147106 Gunner Frydenlund Jaedeke Lind Skytteforening 228/74

Luftpistol, 15m - Klasse 1H 1
1 119496 Ole Dejgaard Aulum Skytteforening 282/95

2 95683 Morten Andersen Hem Skytteforening 280/91

3 27601 Niels Lund Hem Skytteforening 279/90

4 30629 Flemming Kristensen Aulum Skytteforening 277/94

5 90854 Kim Laursen Skive Pistolklub 277/88

6 116148 Kenneth Mortensen Vejle Skytteforening 273/91

7 30093 Michael Stephensen Aulum Skytteforening 267/94

8 27337 Mogens Berthelsen Hem Skytteforening 264/86

9 31184 Erik Madsen Karup Skytteforening 253/86

Luftpistol, 15m - Klasse 1H 2
1 145241 Karina Lund Aulum Skytteforening 272/91

2 115943 Erik Bo Jørgensen Grundfos Skytteforening 271/89

3 153210 Katja Winther Aulum Skytteforening 271/87
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4 96429 Andreas Nikolaj Pedersen Karup Skytteforening 269/86

5 144203 Kaj Lund Aulum Skytteforening 250/78

Luftpistol, 15m - Klasse 2H 1
1 115943 Erik Bo Jørgensen Grundfos Skytteforening 275/88

2 108184 Bjørn Olsen Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 274/95

3 140005 Simon Bjerregård Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 269/89

4 119364 Morten Kristiansen Viborg Skytteforening 264/89

Luftpistol, 15m - Klasse 2H 2
1 138781 Alex Søgaard Vejle Skytteforening 271/95

2 147101 Karl Frydelund Jaedeke Lind Skytteforening 265/88

Luftpistol, 15m - Klasse SE
1 121612 Brian Holm Vejle Skytteforening 274/94

1 30093 Michael Stephensen Aulum Skytteforening 274/94

3 86797 Leif Ravn Hem Skytteforening 263/86

Luftpistol, 15m - Klasse FRI
1 147104 Tanja Frydenlund Jaedeke Lind Skytteforening 287/96

22 Modificeret, 15m - Klasse 22Mod
1 27601 Niels Lund Hem Skytteforening 286/95

2 140005 Simon Bjerregård Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 285/98

GrovVåben, 15m GP32 - Klasse GP32
1 84161 Thomas Grønholdt Lorentse.. Gram Skytteforening 274/92

2 27601 Niels Lund Hem Skytteforening 273/95

3 140005 Simon Bjerregård Hem Skytteforening 272/88

4 147101 Karl Frydelund Jaedeke Lind Skytteforening 238/77

GrovVåben, 15m GPA - Klasse GPA
1 43974 Sten Aarestrup Aabenraa Skytteforening 255/87

2 115943 Erik Bo Jørgensen Grundfos Skytteforening 247/79

3 27601 Niels Lund Hem Skytteforening 237/73

4 155634 Morten Bjerregaard Aulum Skytteforening 206/69

GrovVåben, 15m GR - Klasse GR
1 43974 Sten Aarestrup Aabenraa Skytteforening 279/96

2 84161 Thomas Grønholdt Lorentse.. Gram Skytteforening 272/89

3 96429 Andreas Nikolaj Pedersen Karup Skytteforening 260/87

4 140005 Simon Bjerregård Hem Skytteforening 239/76

5 27601 Niels Lund Hem Skytteforening 224/79

6 27337 Mogens Berthelsen Hem Skytteforening 223/70
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GrovVåben, 15m GM - Klasse GM
1 84161 Thomas Grønholdt Lorentse.. Gram Skytteforening 285/99

2 27601 Niels Lund Hem Skytteforening 285/94

3 140005 Simon Bjerregård Hem Skytteforening 279/88

4 43974 Sten Aarestrup Aabenraa Skytteforening 266/90

5 120616 Lisbeth Pedersbæk Daniels.. Vester Han Herred 258/93

6 140003 Charlotte Laustsen Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 250/78
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